CE1N4510en Smart Infrastructure
2020-11-26
ACVATIX™
Electromotoric actuators for valves
SAV..P..
Actuators with 40 mm stroke and 1100 N force
● SAV31P00 Operating voltage AC 230 V, 3-position control signal
● SAV61P00 Operating voltage AC/DC 24 V, positioning signal 0...10V, 4...20 mA

8000060843
Housing cover Screw (valve stem coupling)
U-bracket
Equipment combinations
VPF43..
Valve type DN H100
[mm]
Min.
[m3/h]
m100
[m3/h]
Δpmin
[kPa]
Data sheet
Standard flow
VPF43.100F70 S55266-V106 100
40
14 70
35
N4315
VPF43.125F110 S55266-V108 125 22 110
VPF43.150F160 S55266-V110 150
43
32 160
VPF43.200F210 S55266-V148 200 95 210
High flow rate
VPF43.100F90 S55266-V107 100
40
18 90
70
VPF43.125F135 S55266-V109 125 27 135
VPF43.150F200 S55266-V111 150
43
40 200
VPF43.200F280 S55266-V149 200 130 280
VPF53..
Valve type DN H100
[mm]
Min.
[m3/h]
m100
[m3/h]
Δpmin
[kPa]
Data sheet
Standard flow
VPF53.100F70 S55266-V118 100
40
14 70
35
N4316
VPF53.125F110 S55266-V120 125 22 110
VPF53.150F160 S55266-V122 150
43
32 160
VPF53.200F210 S55266-V150 200 95 210
High flow rate
VPF53.100F90 S55266-V119 100
40
18 90
70
VPF53.125F135 S55266-V121 125 27 135
VPF53.150F200 S55266-V123 150
43
40 200
VPF53.200F280 S55266-V151 200 130 280
5
Siemens CE1N4510en
Smart Infrastructure 2020-11-26
Product documentation